DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 412S14-G
Exchangeable head drill
Introducing DMF with corner radius for
bolt cap holes
For more information
2 DRILLMEISTER/ADDMEISTERDRILL

S
H
P
M
K
N
S
H
DC LPR RE PL PDD
A
H
9
1
3
0
DMF065-R0.2 6.5 3.28  0.2 0.88 1.54 TID*065...
DMF080-R0.2 8 4.39  0.2 1.59 2.44 TID*080...
DMF095-R0.2 9.5 4.61  0.2 1.61 2.55 TID*095...
DMF110-R0.2 11 4.9  0.2 1.75 2.98 TID*110...
DC LPR RE PL PDD
A
H
9
1
3
0
DMF140-R0.2 14 5.96  0.2 1.81 3.81 TID*140...
DMF175-R0.2 17.5 7.15  0.2 1.9 4.14 TID*175...
DMF200-R0.2 20 9.12  0.2 2.27 6.56 TID*200...
DMF240-R0.2 24 10.71  0.2 2.36 7.45 TID*240...
RE
t u n g a l o y . c o m
- Cutting conditions in the above table show standard cutting conditions
-  Cutting conditions may change due to the rigidity and power of the machine and the workpiece material